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Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies

SCTO SC 3.0mm OM2 DPX LS5ZH&OFNR 15M

1-2105050-5 ¢

TE Internal Number: 1-2105050-5

Product Highlights View All

* Patch Cord

* Cable Assembly

# SC Fiber Optic Cable Connector Type
¢ Fiber Type = OM2 50/125 Micron

+« Cable Azsembly Type = SC Duplex to

Compliance

Use the Product Drawing for all design activity

Product Type Features

Product Designation 2]
Product Type

Fiber Optic Cable
Connector Type F

Cable Assembly Type
Cable Type

Special Application

Termination Features

Fiber Type (Micron) Ed

Dimensions

Cable Diameter (mm

[in])
Length (M [ft])

Body Features

SC Duplex

Housing Features

Patch Cord Fiber Path N

Configuration Pair Flipped
Cable Azzembly
la Configuration Features

? Multimod

SC Duplex to SC Duplex Mode [?] Hitme e
Twin Zip Number of Fibers 2
None Cable Buffering [?] Tight Buffered

Connector(s)

Angle to Connector(s)

Exit Angle
OomM2 50/125 ‘

Exit
180° to 130°

Industry Standards

Flammability

1.80 x 3.60 [.071 x .142]

[7]

15.00 [49.20]

Lead Free Solder

Processes F

RoHS/ELV Compliance

RoHS/ELV Compliance

Dual-Rated (LSZH &

Rating OFNR)

ELV compliant, RoHS
compliant

zolder process

Always was RoHS
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Cable Color Crange History compliant
Connector Color Beige

Product Availabili
Boot Body Style - Left Standard w
Boot Color - Left Beige Region Asig
Boot Body Style - Right Standard

_ Other

Boot Color - Right Beige
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